Packaged Systems
D-42
•	 15 - 26 Ft. Immersed Length
•	 15 - 72 kW (51 - 246 Mbh)
•	 240 and 480V,  Three Phase (600V
Available)
•	 3 W/In2 on Pipe (Heating) Surface
•	 Weather Proof Electrical

construction material, stainless steel and
others.
Specifications and Ordering Information
Tank
Cap.
(Gal.) kW
Hold
Temp
(°F)
DIM1
B
(Ft.)
No.
Tubes
Model3
Stock
Wt.
(Lbs.)240V2 3 Phase 480V2 3 Phase
8,000 15 175 19 2 RSTO-21915B-24 RSTO-21915B-48 NS 560
8,000 20 225 19 2 RSTO-21920B-24 RSTO-21920B-48 NS 560
8,000 25 275 19 2 RSTO-21925B-24 RSTO-21925B-48 NS 560
8,000 30 325 15 5 RSTO-52030B-24 RSTO-52030B-48 NS 1,100
8,000 38 375 19.5 5 RSTO-52038B-24 RSTO-52038B-48 NS 1,300
10,000 18 175 15 3 RSTO-31518B-24 RSTO-31518B-48 NS 635
10,000 24 225 15 4 RSTO-41524B-24 RSTO-41524B-48 NS 905
10,000 36 325 15 6 RSTO-61536B-24 RSTO-61536B-48 NS 1,270
10,000 45 375 14.5 8 RSTO-81545B-24 RSTO-81545B-48 NS 1,710
12,000 20 175 17 3 RSTO-31720B-24 RSTO-31720B-48 NS 695
12,000 26 225 16.5 4 RSTO-41726B-24 RSTO-41726B-48 NS 925
12,000 32 275 16.5 5 RSTO-51732B-24 RSTO-51732B-48 NS 1,135
12,000 40 325 17 6 RSTO-61740B-24 RSTO-61740B-48 NS 1,440
12,000 48 375 17.5 7 RSTO-71848B-24 RSTO-71848B-48 NS 1,620
15,000 22 175 18.7 3 RSTO-31922B-24 RSTO-31922B-48 NS 725
15,000 30 225 19 4 RSTO-41930B-24 RSTO-41930B-48 NS 1,055
15,000 36 275 18.5 5 RSTO-51936B-24 RSTO-51936B-48 NS 1,230
15,000 45 325 19 6 RSTO-61945B-24 RSTO-61945B-48 NS 1,530
15,000 56 375 20.5 7 RSTO-72156B-24 RSTO-72156B-48 NS 1,830
20,000 24 175 19.6 3 RSTO-32024B-24 RSTO-32024B-48 NS 755
20,000 36 225 23 4 RSTO-42336B-24 RSTO-42336B-48 NS 1,205
20,000 48 275 25 5 RSTO-52548B-24 RSTO-52548B-48 NS 1,605
20,000 60 325 25.5 6 RSTO-62660B-24 RSTO-62660B-48 NS 1,790
20,000 72 375 26 7 RSTO-72672B-24 RSTO-72672B-48 NS 2,260
Stock Status:	 S = stock	 NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, volts, phase, kW, overall immersed “B” length and quantity.
1. Heated length is 4" shorter than B dimension.
2. Other voltages available, contact your Local Chromalox Sales office.